508371496 02/04/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI620

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mr. Guohau Cheng	02/04/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Individual Name:	Fu Zhao Liu
Street Address:	Building A2, Wulian Fengfa Industrial Zone, Fenggang Town,
City:	Dongguan City
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523695

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D979010

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +8618814478619

Email: pat28211581@163.com,836037967@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Mr. Fu Zhao Liu

Address Line 1: Building A2, Wulian Fengfa Industrial Zone, Fenggang Town,

Address Line 4: Dongguan City, CHINA 523695

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	patrick cheung	
SIGNATURE:	patrick cheung	
DATE SIGNED:	02/04/2024	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=US-D979010S Assignment of Patent#page1.tif source=US-D979010S Assignment of Patent#page2.tif

PATENT 508371496 REEL: 066340 FRAME: 0871

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, Guohau, Chena (Name of Assignor)
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
of Recom 103, No.77 Kubei Road Tizhou District Jian City, Jiangxi Province (Address) CHINA
Is transferring ownership of U.S. Patent No.: US-D979010 SApplication
No.: 24/855236 For: MSQUITO KILLING LAMP (Title of Invention)
Whereas, Tuzhac, Liu (Name of Assignee)
of Bulding Az, Nulian Fengfa Industrial Zone, Fenggang Town, Dong (Address) City, Grungdong Province, CHINA.
Hereafter referred to as said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said patent/application.
Now, therefore, I the owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent to the full end of the term for which said Patents is granted.

By: 900 ha cheng 2024-2.5 (Signature of Assignor) (Date of Execution)

PATENT REEL: 066340 FRAME: 0872

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, <u>Guchau, Chena</u> (Name of Assignor)
of Rom 103, No.77 Kubei Road, Jizhou District, Jian City, Jiangxi, Rovince, CHIN (Address)
Is transferring ownership of U.S. Patent No.: <u>US-D979€I∂</u> SApplication
No.: 29/859230 For: MCSQUITO KILLINGT LAMP (Title of Invention)
Whereas, Fuzhac, Liu (Name of Assignee)
or Building 12, Wulian Fengfa Industrial Zone, Fenggang Town, Dongguan Cit (Address) Guangdong Province, CHINA.
Hereafter referred to as said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said patent/application.
Now, therefore, I the owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent to the full end of the term for which said Patents is granted.

By: 900 ha che n j

RECORDED: 02/04/2024

(Signature of Assignor)

PATENT REEL: 066340 FRAME: 0873

2024. 2.5

(Date of Execution)